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BREAKFAST MENU

Raisin Toast

Thick cut w butter $6.00
French Toast

Served w Maple Syrup & Cinnamon $10.50
With Bacon $14.00
Eggs on Toast

Poached, Fried or Scrambled on Vienna Bread $10.50
Served with Bacon $13.50
Eggs Benedict

Two Poached eggs served on Turkish Bread with

Hollandaise sauce, Pinenuts, Baby Spinach & Bacon $16.50
Or Smoked Salmon $19.00
Three Egg Omelette $13.50
Parmesan Cheese, Pesto Grilled Tomato &

Vienna bread

With Bacon $17.00
With Smoked Salmon $19.00
Pancakes $14.50

Three Pancakes served with Maple Syrup, Butter &
Bacon

Buttered Field Mushrooms $14.00

Served on Warm Turkish Bread w baby Spinach & Red
Pepper Relish

Waterfront Breaky Wrap $13.00
Bacon & Egg, Cheese BBQ Sauce & Hash Brown Served in a
Toasted Tortilla Wrap

Waterfront Big Breakfast $19.50
Grilled Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Grilled Tomato,
Mushroom, Hash Brown & Toasted Vienna Bread

Gluten Free, Wholemeal and Multigrain Bread
Available

e @ Rae Us - @Y tripadvisor
on

facebook




Watorfront Restaurant

CHILDREN’S
BREAKFAST MENU

UNDER 14 YEARS

French Toast $9.00
Served with Maple Syrup & Bacon

Bacon & Eggs $9.00
One Egg Poached or Fried served with Bacon &
Vienna Bread

Eggs Benedict $10.00
One Poached Egg served on Turkish Bread with
Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce

Mini Big Breakfast $10.00
Sausage, Poached or Fried Egg, Bacon, Hash Brown
& Vienna Bread
Find Us @ Rate Us @@ tripadvisor
on on

facebook
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LUNCH MENU

STARTERS

Turkish Bread
Served with Yoghurt Dip & Dukkah

Garlic Bread

Prawn Toast

Waterfront Bruschetta

Rustic Greek Style Bruschetta

Fresh Tomatoes, Marinated Fetta Cheese, Basil &
Sweet Balsamic on Toasted Turkish Bread

Tempura Calamari
Served with two dipping sauces

Pacific Oysters Natural 1/2 Dozen
Dozen

Pacific Oysters Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen
Dozen

Tempura Battered Hervey Bay Prawns
Served with dipping sauces

Bowl of Chips
Served with Aioli

Find Us @ Rate Us

on facebook

$7.50

$7.50

$9.50

$12.00

$12.00

$18.50
$28.50

$19.50
$31.00

$18.00

$6.50

o ©O@tripadvisor




%Wm L@_@me

LUNCH MENU

MAINS

BLT $16.00
Turkish Bread, Aioli, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Served w Chips

Sumac Crusted Calamari $16.50

Served w Chips Greek Salad, Aioli & Lemon

Chicken & Salad Wrap $16.00
Fresh or Toasted, Served w Chips
Thai Beef & Fresh Vegetable Salad $18.00

Wombok, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum, Cucumber
Snow Peas, Zucchini, Snow pea Sprouts &
Macadamia Nuts

Chicken, Avocado & Macadamia $18.00
Nut Salad

Zucchini, Carrot, Capsicum, Cucumber & Red
Onion w Mango Dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad $18.00

Cos Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Crispy Bacon, Crou-
tons, Chicken & Caesar Dressing

Chilli Mango Calamari Salad $18.00

Calamari, Cos Lettuce, Red Onion, Capsicum,
Snow Peas, Cherry Tomatoes & Mango

Steak Burger $17.50
Served on Turkish Bread w Steak, Egg Salad BBQ

Sauce & Chips

Char Sui Pork Stir Fry Noodles $19.00

Hokkien Noodles, Asian Style Sauce, Carrots,

Snow Peas, Capsicum, Red Onion, Sticky Soy,
Coriander & Nuts

Vegetarian Option

Find Us @ Rate Us

o e o ©@tripadvisor

$16.50
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LUNCH MENU

MAINS (Cont)

Barramundi Fillet $22.50
Served Grilled or Beer Battered w Garden Salad,
Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Chips
Waterfront Seafood Fettucine $24.50
Barramundi, Calamari & Local Prawns, in a Creamy
Garlic & Shallot Sauce
Asian Garlic Prawns $26.00
Served w Steamed Rice & Stir Fry Vegetables
Coconut Battered Hervey Bay $26.00
Prawns
Local Hervey Bay Prawns Served w Garden Salad
Mango Dip & Chips
Sesame & Rice Crusted Salmon $28.00
Fillet
Served w Fresh Vegetable Salad, Coriander,
Mint & Nuoc Cham
Rump Steak $27.00
300g MSA Rump Served w Garden Salad, Jus
& Chips
Rib Fillet Steak
300g MSA Rib Fillet Served w Garden Salad, Jus $32.00
& Chips
Sauces $1.50
Mushroom
Brandy Pepper
Creamy Garlic
Seafood Topper $7.50
Reefworld Seafood Plate $33.00
Battered or Grilled Barramundi, Coconut
Battered Hervey Bay Prawns, Oysters, Sumac
Crusted Calamari served w Salad, Chips &
Tartare Sauce
Find Us Rat ' .

on @y o @®tripadvisor

facebook
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LUNCH MENU

CHILDREN'’S Menu

Chicken Nuggets $8.50
Served w Chips & Tomato Sauce

Battered Fish $8.50
Served w Chips & Tomato Sauce

Pizza $8.50
Cheese & Bacon Pizza, Served w Chips

Mini BLT $8.50
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Aioli on Turkish
Bread Served w Chips

Spaghetti Bolognaise $8.50

CHILDREN'’S Dessert

Ice Cream & Topping $4.00
Ice cream in a bowl, with the choice of topping or

sprinkles.

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry or Lime Topping

available

CAKES & DESSERTS

Please see our display board for this week’s cakes. Or
ask our Wait staff what’s NEW on our Menu Today!!
All Cakes and Desserts are made fresh on the premises
by our talented Waterfront Chefs.
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BAR MENU

BEER SPIRITS
Hahn Premium Light $5.50 Jim Beam $7.50
Cascade Premium Light $5.50 Bundaberg Rum $7.50
XXXX Gold $6.00 Bundaberg Red Rum $7.50
Carlton Mid Strength $6.00 Johnny Walker Red $7.50

Southern Comfort $7.50
VB $6.50 Smirnoff Vodka $7.50
XXXX Bitter $6.50 Gordons Gin $7.50
Tooheys Extra Dry $6.50 Malibu $7.50
XXXX Summers $6.50 Canadian Club $7.50
Pure Blonde (low carb) $6.50 Bacardi $7.50
Tooheys Old $6.50 Captain Morgan Spiced Rum $7.50
Great Northern $6.50 Pimms $8.00

Tullamore Dew $8.00
Corona $8.00 Jack Daniels $8.00
Stella Artois $8.00 Wild Turkey $8.00
Heineken $8.00 Makers Mark Bourbon $8.00
Crown Lager $8.00 Bombay Sapphire Gin $8.00
CIDER Jagermeister $8.00
Tooheys Five Seeds Crisp Glen Fiddich Single Malt $8.50
Apple Cider $6.50

LIQUERS/PORT

Cointreau $8.50 Blue Curacao $6.00
Midori $7.50 Black Sambuca $8.50
Galliano Vanilla $8.50 White Sambuca $8.50
Brandy $6.00 Penfolds Port $5.50
Hanwood Port $6.00 Baileys Irish Cream $7.50
Kahula $7.50 Frangelico $8.00

Chambord $8.50
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WINE MENU

WHITE WINE Glass Bottle
Brown Brothers Moscato Piccalo 275ml $8.50

House Chardonnay $5.50 $19.00

Rumours Moscato $5.50 $19.00

Rumours Sauvignon Blanc $5.50 $19.00

Amiri Sauvignon Blanc $6.00 $21.50

Jacobs Creek Riesling $6.00 $21.50

Yellow Tail Chardonnay $22.50

Goundrey Homestead Unwooded Chardonnay $26.50

Opyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $29.50

Evans & Tate Margaret River Classic Semillon Sauvignon Blanc ~ $35.00

Pikes Clare Valley Riesling $39.50

RED WINE

Rumours Shiraz $5.50 $19.00
Rumours Cabernet Merlot $5.50 $19.00
Rumours Cabernet Sauvignon $5.50 $19.00
Yellow Tail Merlot $22.50
Yellow Tail Shiraz $22.50
Penfolds Rawsons Retreat Cabernet Sauvignon $25.00
Penfolds Rawsons Retreat Merlot $25.00
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet $30.00
Jim Barry ‘Clare Red’ Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon $38.00
SPARKLING

Yellowglen Piccolo 200ml $ 8.50
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Moscato 200ml $ 8.50
Jacobs Creek “Brut Cuvee” Chardonnay Pinot Noir Piccolo 200ml  $ 8.50
Jacobs Creek Sparkling Moscato (sweet) $24.50
Jacobs Creek “Brut Cuvee” Chardonnay Pinot Noir $24.50
Asti Riccadonna $28.00

Chandon NV Pinot Noir $45.00




Waterfront Restaurant

BEVERAGE LIST

Merlo Coffees

Espresso/Short Black
Long Black

Flat White
Cappuccino

Mocha

Café Latte
Muggacino

Hot Chocolate
Vienna

Chai Latte

Soy or Lactose Free Milk
Flavoured Coffee Syrup

Teas

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint

Chai

Green

Ice Tea

Soft Drinks

Coke

Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Sunkist
Creaming Soda
Pasito

Lemon Squash

Dry Ginger Ale
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Bundaberg Diet Ginger Beer

Lemon Lime & Bitters

$3.50
$3.50
$3.80
$3.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$0.80c
$0.80c

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Fire Engine (Red Lemonade) $4.00

Find Us

on

L

facebook

Juices

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Tropical Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Frappes

Strawberry
Pineapple
Tropical
Mango

Milkshakes

Chocolate
Vanilla
Caramel
Strawberry
Lime

Iced Drinks

Iced Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Iced Caramel
Iced Strawberry

Smoothies

Banana
Mango
Strawberry

Bottled Water

Bottled Still

Soda Water

Sparkling Mineral Water
Indian Tonic Water

$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50




