## **BREAKFAST MENU**

Raisin Toast Thick cut w butter	\$6.00
French Toast Served w Maple Syrup & Cinnamon With Bacon	\$10.50 \$14.00
Eggs on Toast Poached, Fried or Scrambled on Vienna Bread Served with Bacon	\$10.50 \$13.50
Eggs Benedict Two Poached eggs served on Turkish Bread with Hollandaise sauce, Pinenuts, Baby Spinach & Bacon Or Smoked Salmon	\$16.50 \$19.00
Three Egg Omelette Parmesan Cheese, Pesto Grilled Tomato & Vienna bread With Bacon	\$13.50 \$17.00
With Smoked Salmon	\$19.00
Pancakes Three Pancakes served with Maple Syrup, Butter & Bacon	\$14.50
Buttered Field Mushrooms Served on Warm Turkish Bread w baby Spinach & Red Pepper Relish	\$14.00
Waterfront Breaky Wrap Bacon & Egg, Cheese BBQ Sauce & Hash Brown Served in a Toasted Tortilla Wrap	\$13.00
Waterfront Big Breakfast Grilled Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Hash Brown & Toasted Vienna Bread	\$19.50

Gluten Free, Wholemeal and Multigrain Bread Available







## CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST MENU

**UNDER 14 YEARS** 

French Toast Served with Maple Syrup & Bacon	\$9.00
Bacon & Eggs One Egg Poached or Fried served with Bacon & Vienna Bread	\$9.00
Eggs Benedict One Poached Egg served on Turkish Bread with Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce	\$10.00
Mini Big Breakfast Sausage, Poached or Fried Egg, Bacon, Hash Brown & Vienna Bread	\$10.00





### **LUNCH MENU**

CI		D	T	C	D	C
J I	А	$\mathbf{r}$			М	2

<b>Turkish Bread</b> Served with Yoghurt Dip & Dukkah		\$7.50
Garlic Bread		\$7.50
Prawn Toast		\$9.50
Waterfront Bruschetta Rustic Greek Style Bruschetta Fresh Tomatoes, Marinated Fetta Cheese Sweet Balsamic on Toasted Turkish Bread	,	\$12.00
<b>Tempura Calamari</b> Served with two dipping sauces		\$12.00
Pacific Oysters Natural	1/2 Dozen Dozen	\$18.50 \$28.50
Pacific Oysters Kilpatrick	1/2 Dozen Dozen	\$19.50 \$31.00
Tempura Battered Hervey Bay Served with dipping sauces	Prawns	\$18.00
<b>Bowl of Chips</b> Served with Aioli		\$6.50





### **LUNCH MENU**

#### **MAINS**

BLT Turkish Bread, Aioli, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Served w Chips	\$16.00
Sumac Crusted Calamari Served w Chips Greek Salad, Aioli & Lemon	\$16.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap Fresh or Toasted, Served w Chips	\$16.00
Thai Beef & Fresh Vegetable Salad Wombok, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum, Cucumber Snow Peas, Zucchini, Snow pea Sprouts & Macadamia Nuts	\$18.00
Chicken, Avocado & Macadamia Nut Salad Zucchini, Carrot, Capsicum, Cucumber & Red Onion w Mango Dressing	\$18.00
Chicken Caesar Salad Cos Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Chicken & Caesar Dressing	\$18.00
Chilli Mango Calamari Salad Calamari, Cos Lettuce, Red Onion, Capsicum, Snow Peas, Cherry Tomatoes & Mango	\$18.00
Steak Burger Served on Turkish Bread w Steak, Egg Salad BBQ Sauce & Chips	\$1 <i>7.5</i> 0
Char Sui Pork Stir Fry Noodles Hokkien Noodles, Asian Style Sauce, Carrots, Snow Peas, Capsicum, Red Onion, Sticky Soy, Coriander & Nuts	\$19.00
Vegetarian Option	\$16.50





## **LUNCH MENU**

### MAINS (Cont)

Barramundi Fillet Served Grilled or Beer Battered w Garden Salad, Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Chips	\$22.50
Waterfront Seafood Fettucine Barramundi, Calamari & Local Prawns, in a Creamy Garlic & Shallot Sauce	\$24.50
Asian Garlic Prawns Served w Steamed Rice & Stir Fry Vegetables	\$26.00
Coconut Battered Hervey Bay Prawns Local Hervey Bay Prawns Served w Garden Salad Mango Dip & Chips	\$26.00
Sesame & Rice Crusted Salmon Fillet Served w Fresh Vegetable Salad, Coriander, Mint & Nuoc Cham	\$28.00
Rump Steak 300g MSA Rump Served w Garden Salad, Jus &Chips	\$27.00
Rib Fillet Steak 300g MSA Rib Fillet Served w Garden Salad, Jus &Chips	\$32.00
Sauces Mushroom Brandy Pepper Creamy Garlic	\$1.50
Seafood Topper	\$7.50
Reefworld Seafood Plate Battered or Grilled Barramundi, Coconut Battered Hervey Bay Prawns, Oysters, Sumac Crusted Calamari served w Salad, Chips & Tartare Sauce	\$33.00

Find Us on



Rate us On



### **LUNCH MENU**

#### **CHILDREN'S Menu**

Chicken Nuggets Served w Chips & Tomato Sauce	\$8.50
Battered Fish Served w Chips & Tomato Sauce	\$8.50
Pizza Cheese & Bacon Pizza, Served w Chips	\$8.50
Mini BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Aioli on Turkish Bread Served w Chips	\$8.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$8.50

#### **CHILDREN'S Dessert**

Ice Cream & Topping	\$4.00
Ice cream in a bowl, with the choice of topping or	
sprinkles.	
Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry or Lime Topping	
available	

#### **CAKES & DESSERTS**

Please see our display board for this week's cakes. Or ask our Wait staff what's NEW on our Menu Today!! All Cakes and Desserts are made fresh on the premises by our talented Waterfront Chefs.









## **BAR MENU**

#### BEER SPIRITS

11 1 D · 1 · 1	фг <b>го</b>	I' D	¢7.50
Hahn Premium Light	\$5.50	Jim Beam	\$7.50
Cascade Premium Light	\$5.50	Bundaberg Rum	\$7.50
XXXX Gold	\$6.00	Bundaberg Red Rum	\$7.50
Carlton Mid Strength	\$6.00	Johnny Walker Red	\$7.50
		Southern Comfort	\$7.50
VB	\$6.50	Smirnoff Vodka	\$7.50
XXXX Bitter	\$6.50	Gordons Gin	\$7.50
Tooheys Extra Dry	\$6.50	Malibu	\$7.50
XXXX Summers	\$6.50	Canadian Club	\$7.50
Pure Blonde (low carb)	\$6.50	Bacardi	\$7.50
Tooheys Old	\$6.50	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	\$7.50
Great Northern	\$6.50	Pimms	\$8.00
		Tullamore Dew	\$8.00
Corona	\$8.00	Jack Daniels	\$8.00
Stella Artois	\$8.00	Wild Turkey	\$8.00
Heineken	\$8.00	Makers Mark Bourbon	\$8.00
Crown Lager	\$8.00	Bombay Sapphire Gin	\$8.00
C			
CIDER		Jagermeister	\$8.00
Tooheys Five Seeds Crisp		Glen Fiddich Single Malt	\$8.50
Apple Cider	\$6.50		
Apple Cidei	ψυ. Συ		

### LIQUERS/PORT

Cointreau	\$8.50	Blue Curacao	\$6.00
Midori	\$7.50	Black Sambuca	\$8.50
Galliano Vanilla	\$8.50	White Sambuca	\$8.50
Brandy	\$6.00	Penfolds Port	\$5.50
Hanwood Port	\$6.00	Baileys Irish Cream	\$7.50
Kahula	\$7.50	Frangelico	\$8.00
Chambord	\$8.50		

### **WINE MENU**

WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Brown Brothers Moscato Piccalo 275ml House Chardonnay Rumours Moscato Rumours Sauvignon Blanc Amiri Sauvignon Blanc Jacobs Creek Riesling Yellow Tail Chardonnay Goundrey Homestead Unwooded Chardonnay Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Evans & Tate Margaret River Classic Semillon Sa Pikes Clare Valley Riesling	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$6.00 \$6.00	\$ 8.50 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$22.50 \$26.50 \$29.50 \$35.00 \$39.50
RED WINE		
Rumours Cabernet Merlot Rumours Cabernet Sauvignon Yellow Tail Merlot Yellow Tail Shiraz Penfolds Rawsons Retreat Cabernet Sauvignon Penfolds Rawsons Retreat Merlot Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet Jim Barry 'Clare Red' Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50	\$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$38.00
SPARKLING		
Yellowglen Piccolo 200ml Jacob's Creek Sparkling Moscato 200ml Jacobs Creek "Brut Cuvee" Chardonnay Pinot Not Jacobs Creek Sparkling Moscato (sweet) Jacobs Creek "Brut Cuvee" Chardonnay Pinot Not Asti Riccadonna Chandon NV Pinot Noir		\$ 8.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 8.50 \$24.50 \$24.50 \$28.00 \$45.00

### **BEVERAGE LIST**

Merlo Coffees		Juices	
Espresso/Short Black	\$3.50	Orange Juice	\$3.60
Long Black	\$3.50	Apple Juice	\$3.60
Flat White	\$3.80	Tropical Juice	\$3.60
Cappuccino	\$3.80	Pineapple Juice	\$3.60
Mocha	\$4.50	Tomato Juice	\$4.00
Café Latte	\$4.50		
Muggacino	\$4.50	Frappes	
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	Поррос	
Vienna	\$4.50	Strawberry	\$5.00
Chai Latte	\$4.50	Pineapple	\$5.00
		Tropical	\$5.00
Soy or Lactose Free Milk	\$0.80c	Mango	\$5.00
Flavoured Coffee Syrup	\$0.80c	Mango	Ψ3.00
Teas		Milkshakes	
		Chocolate	\$5.00
English Breakfast	\$4.00	Vanilla	\$5.00
Earl Grey	\$4.00	Caramel	\$5.00
Peppermint	\$4.00	Strawberry	\$5.00
Chai	\$4.00	Lime	\$5.00
Green	\$4.00	Lime	ψ9.00
Ice Tea	\$4.00	Iced Drinks	
Soft Drinks			
		Iced Chocolate	\$6.50
Coke	\$3.50	Iced Coffee	\$6.50
Coke Zero	\$3.50	Iced Caramel	\$6.50
Diet Coke	\$3.50	Iced Strawberry	\$6.50
Lemonade	\$3.50		
Sunkist	\$3.50	Smoothies	
Creaming Soda	\$3.50		
Pasito	\$3.50	Banana	\$7.50
Lemon Squash	\$3.50	Mango	\$7.50
Lemon oquasii	ψ9.50	Strawberry	\$7.50
Dry Ginger Ale	\$3.50	D ut IW.	
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$4.00	Bottled Water	
Bundaberg Diet Ginger Beer	\$4.00		
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$4.00	Bottled Still	\$3.00
Fire Engine (Red Lemonade)	\$4.00	Soda Water	\$3.50
		Sparkling Mineral Water	\$3.50
Find Us		Indian Tonic Water	\$3.50

Find Us on

facebook